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Belgisch Kampioenschap Masters 

Gent, 11 maart 2007 

Resultaten 
 

60mH M35-40-45   

 1 5752 Marien Sven               69 BRAB      8.67   BK M35  BR !! 

 2 4230 De Longueville Bernard    62 CABW      9.26   BK M40 

 3 6730 Beckers Serge             62 ACW       9.31   2DE M40 

 4 5282 Bras Bart                 70 DAC       9.54   2DE M35 

 5 5806 Jacobs Jos                61 EA        9.70   BK M45 

 6 3642 Maschietto Marc           66 HF        9.89   3DE M40 

 7 7126 Van Damme Guy             64 ZELE     11.09    

 8 5301 De Weerdt Dirk            64 ACP      11.96    

 

60mH M50-55   

 1 6886 Van Impe Frank            50 BRAB      9.83   BK M55 

 2 6863 Buelens Marc              55 DCLA     10.60   BK M50 

 3 4231 Goeffers Freddy           52 ACLO     10.61   2DE M50 

 4 4995 Gruloos Paul              48 ASSA     11.67   2DE M55 

 5 6036 De Ridder Freddy          55 LEBB     12.16   3DE M50 

 

hinkstap M50+   

 1 6473 De Mangelaere Marnix      55 RIEM   9.70   BK M50 

 2 3612 De Rocker Leopold         42 GOSP   8.79   BK M60 

 3 4314 Evrard Gilbert            36 RFCL   8.50   BK M70 

 4 3636 Gonet Michel              46 GOSP   8.01   2DE M60 

 

60mH M60  

 1 7553 Houtvast Henri            44 RFCL     12.67   BK 

 

60mH M70    

 1 4314 Evrard Gilbert            36 RFCL     13.21   BK 

 

60mH W40   

 1 2247 Denisty Daniele           66 FCHA      9.70   BK W40 

 2 3896 De Wachter Sabine         64 AVOS     10.09   2DE W40 

 3 3733 Rogiest Hilde             62 STAX     11.78   3DE W40 

 4 4034 Van Nieuwenhove Ann       64 ACG      12.14    

  3332 Maertens Caroline         63 FLAC     DNF      

 

60mH W45+   

 1 2215 Du Bois Veronique         61 DAMP      9.94   BK W45  BR !! 

 2 2994 Vanhorenbeeck Hildegarde  53 STAX     10.58   BK W50 

 3 3968 Knipping Veronique        57 OEH      10.60   2DE W45 

 4 2290 Pater Jocelyne            54 ACLO     11.92   2DE W50 

 

400m M35-40   

 1 5899 Thibau Erwin              65 AVLO     52.10   BK M40 

 2 5411 Chrispeels Eric           65 ACP      53.51   2DE M40 

 3 5971 Dawyndt Frank             70 MACW     54.30   BK M35 

 4 5608 Wallaert Maxime           66 ASVO     56.26   3DE M40 

 5 6119 Depuydt Patrick           64 ZA       57.86    

 6 4061 Gillet Etienne            62 RCB      60.98    

 

400m M45   

Reeks:1 

 1 7132 Roeske Eric*              60 VS       52.23   BW 
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 2 5805 Houtman Danny             62 EA       54.93   BK M45 

 3 6830 Goossens Jerry            58 VAC      58.05   3DE M45 

  5806 Jacobs Jos                61 EA       DNF      

Reeks:2 

 1 3923 Delplancq Daniel          58 ACLO     57.85   2DE M45 

 2 7113 Paermentier Guy           58 VAC      58.75    

 3 6619 De Borger Geert           59 AVLO     59.19    

 4 5650 Braems Patrick            59 AZW      59.90    

 

400m M50-55   

 1 5568 Herregodts Johan          56 KAAG     55.41   BK M50  BR !! 

 2 4190 Biaumet Andre             50 ACLO     58.81   BK M55 

 3 7252 Van Herp Guy              55 SPVI     59.79   2DE M50 

 4 6038 De Reuse Frans            56 LEBB     62.31   3DE M50 

 5 4688 Adriaensen Joan           51 ACHL     62.37   2DE M55 

 6 6537 Vermeir Norbert           51 LEBB     67.94   3DE M55 

 

400m M60+   

 1 3550 Bovy Daniel               46 CABW     69.60   BK M60 

 2 5050 Matton Jaak               32 OEH      77.66   BK M70 

 3 5652 Braems Andre              34 AZW      84.63   2DE M70 

 

400m W35-40   

 1 2247 Denisty Daniele           66 FCHA     64.67   BK W40 

 2 3742 De Ceuninck Mieke         70 MACW     66.22   BK W35 

 3 3505 Lievens Hilde             71 ZA       67.33   2DE W35 

 4 3368 Eemans Inge               63 EA       77.09   2DE W40 

 

400m W45   

 1 3912 Fiddelaers Liliane        61 AVT      62.80   BK W45  BR !! 

 2 3354 Oliviers Myriam           59 SGOL     70.89   2DE W45 

  2326 Campos De Lodi Muriel     57 RCAS     DIS      

 

400m W50+   

 1 2290 Pater Jocelyne            54 ACLO     73.85   BK W50 

 2 3732 Laus Clairette            54 OEH      73.92   2DE W50 

 3 2265 Wright Carol              50 WS       74.48   BK W55 

 4 2970 Limbourg Christiane       48 OEH      88.08   2DE W55 

 

hinkstap M35-40-45   

 1 6338 Mievis Benny              63 ACA   13.22   BK M40 

 2 7223 Puylaert Pascal           65 VS    11.92   2DE M40 

 3 5082 Dewulf Guido              61 FLAC  11.16   BK M45 

 4 4937 Stienen Henri*            70 ABES  10.86    

 5 5390 De Roeck Danny            66 VMOL  10.53   3DE M40 

 6 5607 Lucas Steven              69 ASVO  10.12   BK M35 

 7 5301 De Weerdt Dirk            64 ACP    9.79    

 8 7126 Van Damme Guy             64 ZELE   9.78    

  3523 Herman Eric               69 DAMP     NM       

 

kogel W35-40-45   

 1 3888 Larnoe Karin              64 VOLH  11.38   BK W40 

 2 3896 De Wachter Sabine         64 AVOS  11.36   2DE W40 

 3 3651 Geerts Myriam             66 RCT    9.99   3DE W40 

 4 3873 De Wolf Kathleen          67 RAM    9.86   BK W35 

 5 3370 Joosten Monique           68 ATLA   8.98   2DE W35 

 6 4034 Van Nieuwenhove Ann       64 ACG    8.71    

 7 3775 Mercelis Marleen          57 RCG    8.36   BK W45 
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 8 3012 Vos Ingrid                66 ACA    8.20    

 9 4046 Devos Martine             71 RCT    7.98   3DE W35 

 10 2225 Vinti Salvatrice          58 DS     6.59   2DE W45 

 11 2932 De Raeve Erika            60 DCLA   6.18   3DE W45 

  3083 Verhulst Ann              62 LAT      NM       

 

kogel W50+   

 1 2990 Descamps Mariemadeleine   52 FLAC   9.06   BK W55 

 2 3448 Franckx Magda             46 BRAB   8.40   BK W60 

 3 2668 De Bont Marleen           50 AVOS   8.29   2DE W55 

 4 2601 Heremans Agnes            56 AVZK   7.94   BK W50 

 5 3453 Mertens Martine           54 MAC    7.80   2DE W50 

 6 2930 Hanssens Rachel           29 ASVO   7.26   BK W75 

 7 3977 Perneel Regina            51 FLAC   6.55   3DE W55 

 

60m M35   

Reeks:1 

 1 7082 Mommaert Didier           70 ACG       7.36   BK 

 2 7184 Van Buynder Hans          72 ACW       7.37   2DE 

 3 6614 De Wyngaert Walter        70 ROBA      7.38   3DE 

 4 3756 Bille Jean Philippe       69 OCAN      7.50    

 5 4110 Doneux Yves               70 FCHA      7.58    

 6 4902 De Backer Tom             68 AVLO      7.70    

  5351 Neels Frank               70 AVZK     DIS      

Reeks:2 

 1 6881 Beirnaert Andy            69 AVLO      7.70    

 2 4335 Bouziane Abdelhakim       68 RESC      7.89    

 3 7327 Cornelis Rudy             70 ABES      8.09    

 4 6493 Vandenhaute Didier        67 RCG       8.15    

 5 3909 Dolhen Emmanuel           68 RCB       8.22    

 6 5752 Marien Sven               69 BRAB     11.46    

 

60m M40   

 1 6491 Wonnink Johan             65 RAM       7.44   BK 

 2 4642 De Moor Mario             64 FLAC      7.63   2DE 

 3 4520 Pottiez Marc              66 RAM       7.66   3DE 

 4 6737 Vermeulen Peter           66 ASVO      7.97    

 5 4751 Dierckx Patrick           65 LIER      8.05    

 6 3530 Thomas Bernard            64 DAMP      8.10    

  3814 Renkin Jean Paul          64 HF       DNF      

 

60m M45   

Reeks:1 

 1 6399 Jacobs Dirk               58 LOOI      7.56   BK 

 2 6963 Schaafsma Kay*            60 OEH       7.61    

 3 3929 Fontaine Pascal           61 USTA      7.63   2DE 

 4 3713 Leduc Jean Marc           60 CSDY      7.79   3DE 

 5 4449 Herreman Patrick          58 KKS       8.05    

Reeks:2 

 1 7139 Pollet Danny              60 VAC       7.96    

 2 6373 Haillez Dirk              60 EA        8.03    

 3 5318 Van Kerckhoven Daniel     61 VAC       8.04    

 4 5082 Dewulf Guido              61 FLAC      8.37    

 

60m M50   

 1 3505 Jeanmotte Daniel          56 OSGA      8.00   BK 

 2 4231 Goeffers Freddy           52 ACLO      8.01   2DE 

 3 6863 Buelens Marc              55 DCLA      8.21   3DE 
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60m M55   

 1 7555 Kumps Jose                49 CSDY      8.12   BK 

 2 5637 Thomaes Guido             50 SWIN      8.26   2DE 

 3 3521 Gottardi Daniel*          48 DAMP      8.27    

 4 3920 Wayet Alain               52 ACLO      8.41   3DE 

 5 6537 Vermeir Norbert           51 LEBB      9.14    

 6 7020 De Voogt Wilhelm          48 VAC       9.79    

 

hoog W35+   

 1 2420 Wery Myriam               60 DAMP  1.58   BK W45 

 2 3332 Maertens Caroline         63 FLAC  1.42   BK W40 

 3 4046 Devos Martine             71 RCT   1.30   BK W35 

 4 2793 Moenssens Christel        63 AT84  1.21   2DE W40 

 5 2756 Denys Liliane             54 FLAC  1.21   BK W50 

 6 2975 Avau Magda                54 OEH   1.21   2DE W50 

 7 3448 Franckx Magda             46 BRAB  1.10   BK W60 

  2343 Vandooren Benedicte       65 USBW     NM       

 

hinkstap W35+   

 1 3988 Bottin Hilde              64 RCT   10.56   BK W40  BR !! 

 2 2711 Paesen Sonja              68 LOOI  10.47   BK W35 

 3 2297 Graff Edith               41 DAMP   9.12   BK W65  WR !! 

 

60m M60-65   

 1 6819 Peyskens Roger            46 ASVO      8.16   BK M60 

 2 6150 Lauwaert Bernard          37 EA        8.61   BK M65 

 3 7209 Cornelis Gaston           37 ABES      9.15   2DE M65 

 4 4273 Remy Ghislain             40 DAMP      9.19   3DE M65 

 5 7553 Houtvast Henri            44 RFCL      9.20   2DE M60 

 6 5034 Remy Pierre               44 SPVI      9.63   3DE M60 

 7 5439 De Coster Wilfried        43 ROBA     10.87    

 

60m W35   

 1 3682 Peetermans Ilse           70 ACHL      8.45   BK 

 2 4056 De Bock Berlinde          67 STAX      8.47   2DE 

 3 3089 Feipel Veronique*          67 DAC       8.55    

 4 2494 Rassart Catherine         72 ACLO      9.02   3DE 

 

60m W40   

 1 3662 Vanhoorne Lieve           62 FLAC      8.60   BK 

 2 3740 Andries Gerda             65 AVKA      8.78   2DE 

 3 3111 Dejonghe Saskia           64 ACME      8.84   3DE 

 4 2705 Sorel Chris               67 RAM       8.90    

 5 3733 Rogiest Hilde             62 STAX     10.06    

 6 2405 Wolters Nathalie          63 RCB      10.08    

 

60m W45   

 1 2215 Du Bois Veronique         61 DAMP      8.42   BK  BR !! 

 2 3532 Clauwaert Karine          59 DEIN      9.02   2DE 

 3 3968 Knipping Veronique        57 OEH       9.13   3DE 

 

60 m M70-75   

 1 5052 Lenoir Henri              32 OEH       9.19   BK M70 

 2 5332 Van Impe Jean-pierre      37 ACP       9.39   2DE M70 

 3 6852 Strubbe Andre             28 SPVI     11.52   BK M75 

 

60 m W55-60   
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 1 3085 De Roock Lieve            51 DAC       9.17   BK W55 

 2 2297 Graff Edith               41 DAMP      9.55   BK W60  BR !! 

 3 2668 De Bont Marleen           50 AVOS     10.46   2DE W55 

 

60m W50   

 1 3149 Van De Gehuchte Brigitte  56 STAX      8.88   BK 

 2 2755 Oplinus Kristien          55 FLAC      9.10   2DE 

 3 2994 Vanhorenbeeck Hildegarde  53 STAX      9.39   3DE 

 4 3510 Ceuppens Ingrid           56 DCLA      9.77    

 5 2601 Heremans Agnes            56 AVZK     10.77    

 

hoog M50+   

 1 5945 Claes Piet                56 RAM   1.68   BK M50  BR !! 

 2 6886 Van Impe Frank            50 BRAB  1.53   BK M55 

 3 5531 Feron Robert              53 SPVI  1.44   2DE M50 

 4 5218 Delporte Richard          44 RCG   1.38   BK M60 

 5 6036 De Ridder Freddy          55 LEBB  1.35   3DE M50 

 

kogel M35-40-45   

 1 6614 De Wyngaert Walter        70 ROBA  13.32   BK M35 

 2 5391 Wils Rudi                 67 VMOL  13.25   BK M40 

 3 5292 Van Den Branden Jurgen    70 VS    12.97   2DE M35 

 4 7026 De Herdt Dirk             59 AT84  12.16   BK M45 

 5 4244 Visee Luc                 67 DS    11.99   3DE M35 

 6 4537 Laureys Jan               64 SPBO  11.80   2DE M40 

 7 6431 Demuynck Rik              63 HAC   11.06   3DE M40 

 8 5607 Lucas Steven              69 ASVO  10.97    

 9 6149 Buyle Hector              64 VOLH  10.91    

 10 6491 Wonnink Johan             65 RAM   10.77    

 11 7288 Plets Pascal              60 FLAC  10.61   2DE M45 

 12 3797 Denys Jacques             59 RESC   9.45   3DE M45 

 13 4077 Proot Jean                62 RCB    9.41    

 14 7327 Cornelis Rudy             70 ABES   8.64  

 

800m M35   

 1 5352 Van Lent Jurgen           68 AVZK   2:01.16   BK  BR !! 

 2 7154 De Vlaminck Kurt          68 EA     2:02.11   2DE 

 3 3908 Martin Alain              67 RCB    2:04.58   3DE 

 4 4719 Vanhauwaert Sebastien     68 RCG    2:06.76    

 5 5982 Byrne Timothy             67 ATLE   2:07.44    

 6 4076 Lignon Benoit             71 HUY    2:09.63    

 7 4054 Bonsignore Alexandre      71 HUY    2:10.88    

 8 7320 Decaestecker Kris         72 AVR    2:12.33    

 9 4937 Stienen Henri*            70 ABES   2:13.76    

  6853 Borghoms Luc              71 SPVI     DNF      

 

800m M40   

 1 6111 Vandevelde Herman         65 ZA     2:05.66   BK 

 2 5155 Neefs Marc                65 DCLA   2:05.72   2DE 

 3 4849 Steurs Wim                64 DCLA   2:06.47   3DE 

 4 4225 Rigot Didier              66 CABW   2:06.93    

 5 5968 De Bock Peter             63 ACW    2:08.74    

 6 5390 De Roeck Danny            66 VMOL   2:16.89    

 7 3570 Vandepontseele Alain      64 CABW   2:18.78    

 8 4061 Gillet Etienne            62 RCB    2:31.74    
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800m M45   

 1 4845 Lafere Andre              59 RAM    2:05.20   BK 

 2 5696 Masschelein Marc          60 KKS    2:05.60   2DE 

 3 6084 Eysackers Chris           61 WIBO   2:06.87   3DE 

 4 4448 Parmentier Pol            59 KKS    2:10.37    

 5 6005 Devriese Marc             61 VS     2:11.43    

 6 6745 Van Den Borre Herman      57 VS     2:54.91  

 

800m M50+   

 1 4213 De Winter Peter           55 RCAS   2:12.06   BK M50 

 2 6053 Jappens Ludo              55 MAC    2:13.77   2DE M50 

 3 4190 Biaumet Andre             50 ACLO   2:16.96   BK M55 

 4 4305 Ebertzheim Alain          51 ACLO   2:19.50   2DE M55 

 5 3602 Thiry Daniel              46 DAMP   2:50.97   BK M60 

 6 6007 De Prez Marcel            43 VS     2:56.38   2DE M60 

 7 5050 Matton Jaak               32 OEH    3:01.66   BK M70 

  5821 Claessens Jozef           49 VOLH     DNF      

 

800m W35-40   

 1 2978 Sterken Renata            64 OEH    2:29.38   BK W40 

 2 3179 Adam Inge                 67 MACW   2:30.49   BK W35 

 3 3696 Haspeslagh Charlotte      62 AVMO   2:32.49   2DE W40 

 4 3144 Scholliers Hilde          62 LEBB   2:36.76   3DE W40 

 5 2919 Vandormael Marie-jeanne   65 ATLA   2:40.41    

 

kogel M50-55   

 1 7244 Van Tilborg Dirk          54 BVAC  12.33   BK M50 

 2 6313 Van Der Steen Wilfried    51 RIEM  11.30   BK M55 

 3 4688 Adriaensen Joan           51 ACHL  10.98   2DE M55 

 4 5058 Demeuter Joseph           53 OEH   10.35   2DE M50 

 5 7077 Dorme Willy               50 FLAC  10.23   3DE M55 

 6 7203 De Keukeleire Gomar       50 VS     9.84    

 

800m W45+   

 1 2997 Duvivier Els              60 LEBB   2:49.98   BK W45 

 2 3732 Laus Clairette            54 OEH    2:50.31   BK W50 

 3 2265 Wright Carol              50 WS     2:50.65   BK W55 

 4 3643 Van Doorselaer Greta      54 ACDL   3:00.19   2DE W50 

 5 3450 Buyle Marie-jeanne        52 VS     3:20.14   2DE W55 

 

ver W35+   

 1 3089 Feipel Veronique*         67 DAC   5.33    

 2 2420 Wery Myriam               60 DAMP  4.83   BK W45 

 3 3742 De Ceuninck Mieke         70 MACW  4.79   BK W35 

 4 3740 Andries Gerda             65 AVKA  4.61    BK W40 

 5 3532 Clauwaert Karine          59 DEIN  4.32   2DE W45 

 6 2793 Moenssens Christel        63 AT84  4.00   2DE W40 

 7 3510 Ceuppens Ingrid           56 DCLA  3.91    BK W50 

  2913 Polders Sandra            71 ATLA     NM       

polsstok M35+   

 1 7153 Ledegen Dirk              66 EA    4.10   BK M40 

 2 3814 Renkin Jean Paul          64 HF    3.80   2DE M40 

 3 4159 Chanet Michel             60 ACO   3.65   BK M45 

 4 3813 Pironnet Marc             60 HF    3.20   2DE M45 

 5 6879 Zwinnen Patrick           60 ABES  3.00   3DE M45 

 6 6619 De Borger Geert           59 AVLO  2.80    

 7 5650 Braems Patrick            59 AZW   2.70    

 8 7216 Sterckx Leonard           36 BVAC  2.60   BK M70 
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200m M35   

Reeks:1 

 1 7184 Van Buynder Hans          72 ACW      23.51   BK  

 2 5351 Neels Frank               70 AVZK     24.53   2de 

 3 6881 Beirnaert Andy            69 AVLO     25.26    

  5971 Dawyndt Frank             70 MACW     DNF      

  4902 De Backer Tom             68 AVLO     DNF      

Reeks:2 

 1 4335 Bouziane Abdelhakim       68 RESC     25.26   3de 

 2 3909 Dolhen Emmanuel           68 RCB      26.46    

 3 6493 Vandenhaute Didier        67 RCG      26.64    

 4 4834 Verstynen Peter           68 BRAB     26.77    

 

kogel M60-65   

 1 6366 Vandenweghe Jules         43 DCLA  11.52   BK M60 

 2 4653 Lenaerts Willy            38 DCLA  10.33   BK M65 

 3 6870 Pauwels Antoine           44 ACME   9.45   2DE M60 

 

200m M40   

 1 5899 Thibau Erwin              65 AVLO     23.70   BK 

 2 4642 De Moor Mario             64 FLAC     24.21   2DE 

 3 4520 Pottiez Marc              66 RAM      24.47   3DE 

 4 6737 Vermeulen Peter           66 ASVO     26.16    

 5 3530 Thomas Bernard            64 DAMP     26.46    

 

200m M45   

Reeks:1 

 1 5318 Van Kerckhoven Daniel     61 VAC      25.40   3DE 

 2 4449 Herreman Patrick          58 KKS      25.66    

 3 3923 Delplancq Daniel          58 ACLO     26.67    

  6373 Haillez Dirk              60 EA       DIS      

Reeks:2 

 1 6963 Schaafsma Kay*            60 OEH      23.80    

 2 7132 Roeske Eric*              60 VS       23.84    

 3 6399 Jacobs Dirk               58 LOOI     24.07   BK 

 4 3929 Fontaine Pascal           61 USTA     25.09   2DE 

 

200m M50   

 1 3505 Jeanmotte Daniel          56 OSGA     26.70   BK 

  7252 Van Herp Guy              55 SPVI     DIS      

 

200m M55   

 1 3920 Wayet Alain               52 ACLO     26.99   BK 

 2 7555 Kumps Jose                49 CSDY     27.18   2DE 

 3 3521 Gottardi Daniel*          48 DAMP     27.55    

 4 4784 Verhaegen Hugo            51 LIER     28.58   3DE 

 5 7020 De Voogt Wilhelm          48 VAC      33.25    

hoog M35-40-45   

 1 7283 Lemmens Koen              72 OLSE  1.90   BK M35  BR !! 

 2 5282 Bras Bart                 70 DAC   1.76   2DE M35 

 3 7153 Ledegen Dirk              66 EA    1.76   BK M40 

 4 5269 Richter Bodo*             65 LAT   1.70    

 5 7223 Puylaert Pascal           65 VS    1.67   2DE M40 

 6 4062 Ravez Michel              63 DS    1.64   3DE M40 

 7 7186 Haverhals Jan             63 ABES  1.64    

 8 3642 Maschietto Marc           66 HF    1.61    

 9 4159 Chanet Michel             60 ACO   1.58   BK M45 
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200m W35   

 1 2711 Paesen Sonja              68 LOOI     27.45   BK 

 2 4056 De Bock Berlinde          67 STAX     27.49   2DE 

 3 3682 Peetermans Ilse           70 ACHL     28.24   3DE 

 4 2494 Rassart Catherine         72 ACLO     29.34    

 

200 m M60   

 1 6819 Peyskens Roger            46 ASVO     26.76   BK  BR !! 

 2 5218 Delporte Richard          44 RCG      29.84   2DE 

 3 5034 Remy Pierre               44 SPVI     31.57   3DE 

 4 5439 De Coster Wilfried        43 ROBA     39.72    

 5 6870 Pauwels Antoine           44 ACME     48.65    

 

200 m M65+   

 1 4273 Remy Ghislain             40 DAMP     30.91   BK M65 

 2 7209 Cornelis Gaston           37 ABES     31.84   2DE M65 

 3 5052 Lenoir Henri              32 OEH      32.07   BK M70 

 4 6852 Strubbe Andre             28 SPVI     39.99   BK M75 

  6150 Lauwaert Bernard          37 EA       DNS      

 

200m W40   

 1 2646 Bourdeaud'hui Katleen     64 ASVO     27.64   BK 

 2 3662 Vanhoorne Lieve           62 FLAC     28.75   2DE 

 3 3988 Bottin Hilde              64 RCT      29.09   3DE 

 4 3696 Haspeslagh Charlotte      62 AVMO     30.12    

 5 2705 Sorel Chris               67 RAM      30.75    

 

ver M35-40-45   

 1 7082 Mommaert Didier           70 ACG   6.17   BK M35 

 2 6338 Mievis Benny              63 ACA   6.10   BK M40 

 3 4230 De Longueville Bernard    62 CABW  5.55  2DE M40 

 4 7139 Pollet Danny              60 VAC   5.45  BK M45 

 5 3813 Pironnet Marc             60 HF    5.43  2DE M45 

 6 6730 Beckers Serge             62 ACW   5.24  3DE M40 

 7 6119 Depuydt Patrick           64 ZA    4.97    

 8 4077 Proot Jean                62 RCB   4.54  3DE M45 

  6866 Riské  Guy                70 MACW     NM       

 

200m W45 en W55   

 1 3912 Fiddelaers Liliane        61 AVT      27.56  BK W45  BR !! 

 2 3085 De Roock Lieve            51 DAC      30.67  BK W55 

 3 2326 Campos De Lodi Muriel     57 RCAS     32.31  2DE W45 

 4 2970 Limbourg Christiane       48 OEH      34.11  2DE W55 

 

200m W50   

 1 3149 Van De Gehuchte Brigitte  56 STAX     30.16  BK 

 2 2755 Oplinus Kristien          55 FLAC     30.36  2DE 

 3 2756 Denys Liliane             54 FLAC     32.99  3DE 

 4 2975 Avau Magda                54 OEH      36.95    

 

1500m M35-40   

 1 7573 Luyens Yves               67 RCB    4:07.40   BK M35 

 2 6853 Borghoms Luc              71 SPVI   4:15.45   2DE M35 

 3 5925 Chevalier Jean-paul       63 ACP    4:18.47   BK M40 

 4 6656 Plume Christian           67 ZA     4:20.76   3DE M35 

 5 4810 Van De Steene Koenraad    62 HULS   4:23.04   2DE M40 

 6 4720 Vanneste Stefaan          67 RCG    4:25.37    
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 7 4276 Wozny Eric                65 CRAC   4:25.82   3DE M40 

 8 5675 Vervaeke Jan              70 AZW    4:27.29    

 9 3702 Hassan Ali                66 CABW   4:28.64    

 10 4957 Van Houten Leo*           68 ATLA   4:30.51    

 11 5968 De Bock Peter             63 ACW    4:37.26    

 12 3570 Vandepontseele Alain      64 CABW   5:00.13    

  6111 Vandevelde Herman         65 ZA       DNF      

  4225 Rigot Didier              66 CABW     DNF      

 

1500m M45+   

 1 4490 De Baets Frits            61 RCG    4:13.35   BK M45  BR !! 

 2 5738 De Vocht Peter            60 AVZK   4:18.75   2DE M45 

 3 4448 Parmentier Pol            59 KKS    4:36.90   3DE M45 

 4 6457 Lievens Herman            57 ACHL   4:38.70    

 5 3892 Leloux Dominique          59 UAC    4:39.66    

 6 5821 Claessens Jozef           49 VOLH   4:42.30   BK M55 

 7 6459 Jacobs Rene               49 ACHL   4:48.96   2DE M55 

 8 5928 Logist Yves               54 ACP    4:58.83   BK M50 

 9 4900 Busschodts Rene           57 AVZK   5:20.58    

 10 6745 Van Den Borre Herman      57 VS     6:01.25    

 11 6007 De Prez Marcel            43 VS     6:02.06   BK M60 

 

1500m W35+   

 1 3168 Verdonck Els              65 HAC    5:19.92   BK W40 

 2 2832 Van Steen Sandra          68 HULS   5:26.79   BK W35 

 3 2919 Vandormael Marie-jeanne   65 ATLA   5:42.70   2DE W35 

 4 3450 Buyle Marie-jeanne        52 VS     6:37.03   BK W55 

 

ver M50+   

 1 5945 Claes Piet                56 RAM   5.11   BK M50 

 2 4995 Gruloos Paul              48 ASSA  5.05   BK M55 

 3 5637 Thomaes Guido             50 SWIN  4.80   2DE M55 

 4 3612 De Rocker Leopold         42 GOSP  4.17   BK M60 

 5 5332 Van Impe Jean-pierre      37 ACP   3.89   BK M70 

 6 3636 Gonet Michel              46 GOSP  3.50   2DE M60 

  5593 Lannoo Luc                51 BEHO     NM       

 

 


